
CEC 4th Leg and Final
Malév SC. (CECFIN24)
Vilmos Endre Sportcentrum, Budapest, From 30-08-2024 to 31-08-2024
Judges: Hegdűs András, Regőczi János, Rgőcziné Goda Krisztina
Director of Shooting: Nagy-Győry Tamás
Organizing Committee: Vánky Sebastian, Wenger Szonja, Siteri Sándor

Compound Under 18 Men
1
4

KARAKAS Barnabás
KOLLÁR Andor

HUN
HUN

141
125

3
2

POSAVEC Maks
BEHANCIN Matej

CRO
SVK

128
140

Bronze

Kollár A.
Posavec M.

127
133

Gold

Karakas B.
Behancin M.

142
134
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